	es 1 2 3 1 8 1 0 7					
LIGO CINANGINO CZĄTEMENT	D	oc#: 0812318107 Fee: \$	46.00			
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT		Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	O	ook County Recorder of Deeds				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	Dε	ate: 05/02/2008 04:01 PM Pg:	1 of 6			
D. OF J.D. A. O. (A) COMP. ED CAME J.T. T.O. (Name and Address)		· ·				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
David E. Zajicek, Esq.	1					
Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP						
4343 Commerce Court, Suite 415						
Lisle, Illinois 60531						
Elisio, minori 6633 I						
1	ı					
		VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY			
		VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONL1			
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LECAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a o	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names					
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
TAYLOR & BISHOP, LLC						
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
30 W Monroe Street, Suite 600, C/O Don Devit.	Chicago	IL 60603	USA			
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORG, NIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	ANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any				
ORGANIZATION T. T. C.	Illinois	02152886	NONE			
DEBICK			NONE			
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only the	et or name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or o	combine names				
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRETNAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
	//X.					
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f, JURISDICTION OF ORCANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any				
ORGANIZATION '			П			
DEBTOR			NONE			
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	R S/P) - insert only one secured party name /	a or 3b) .				
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		V _A ,				
BRIDGEVIEW BANK GROUP		72.				
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE PONTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
7940 South Harlem Avenue, C/O John A. Taflan	Bridgeview	IL 60455	USA			
7740 SOURI HATION AVENUE, C/O JOHN A. Tarian	Diagonion	T/C;c,				
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:						

SEE EXHIBIT A AND EXHIBIT B ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

					
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSO	R CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG, LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or record estate RECORDS. Attach Addendum	ded) in the REAL 7. Check to REC Jif applicable (ADDITIONAL	UEST SEARCH REPOR FEE)	T(S) on Debtor(s) optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					
TO BE FILED WITH THE COOK COUNT	RECORDER OF DEEDS	S			

0812318107 Page: 2 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b)		EMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,					
TAYLOR & BISHOP, LLC						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUF	FIX			
10. MISCELLANEOUS:						
000					IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FI	ULL 1 - CAL NAME - insert only one no	ame (11a or 11b) - do not ab	breviate or combine nan	nes		
TTA. ORGANIZATIONS NAME	Ox					
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	O_{λ}	<u> </u>				
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO R ORGANIZATIO DEBTOR	E 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF OF	RGANIZATION	11g. ORG	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any NONE
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PART	TY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME inse t only one n	ame (12a or 12b)			
12a. ONOMIZATION ON THE		40				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	C	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing 14. Description of real estate.	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral of	lescription:	Ćó		
SEE EXHIBIT A AND EXHIB	IT B ATTACHED			9		
HERETO AND MADE A PAR						
					CO	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):						
		17. Check only if applica				Decorption Section
		Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applica			property held in trust o	Decedent's Estate
		Debtor is a TRANSM				
			ith a Manufactured-Hom	ne Transactio	n — effective 30 years	
		Libraria.	ith a Public-Finance Tra			

0812318107 Page: 3 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Debtor: Secured Party: TAYLOR & BISHOP, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company BRIDGEVIEW BANK GROUP, an Illinois banking corporation

Debtor has granted to Secured Party a security interest in all of the inventory, chattel paper, accounts, equipment and general intangibles, owned by Debtor (collectively referred to as the "Collateral"), whether now owned or hereafter acquired, whether now existing or hereafter arising, and wherever located, including, without limitation:

- (a) All accessions, attachments, accessories, tools, parts, supplies, replacements of and additions to any Collateral, whether added now or later; and
 - (b) All products and produce of any of the Collateral; and
- (c) All accouras, general intangibles, instruments, rents, monies, payments, and all other tights, arising out of a sale, lease, consignment or other disposition of any of Collateral; and
- (d) All proceeds (including insurance proceeds) from the sale, destruction, loss, or other disposition of any of the Collateral, and sums due from a third party who has damaged or destroyed the Collateral or from that party's insurer, whether due to judgment, settlement or other process; and
- (e) All records and data relating to any of the Collateral, whether in the form of a writing, photograph microfilm, microfiche, or electronic media, together with all of Debtor's right, title, and interest in and to all computer software required to utilize, create, maintain, and process any such records or data on the tronic media; and
- (f) Any and all deposit accounts of Debtor, including without limitation, that certain Money Market Account held with Secured Party, in the nume of Taylor & Bishop, LLC, account number 618675302; and
- (g) Any and all revenues, monies, proceeds, benefits, and payments due and to become due to Borrower, and accruing and to accrue unto Borrower, under and by virtue of any and all agreements, contracts and other rights related to the subscription for, and the allotment and issuance of, a membership interest in Borrower, and any and all amendments and renewals thereof and supplements thereto.

Debtor has further granted to Secured Party a security interest in the property owned by Debtor and described as follows:

(a) All personal property of every nature whatsoever now or hereafter owned

6299460v2 886087

by Debtor and on, or used in connection with the real estate legally described on Exhibit B hereto (the "Real Estate") or the improvements thereon, including all extensions, additions, improvements, betterments, renewals, substitutions and replacements thereof and all of the right, title and interest of Debtor in and to any such personal property together with the benefit of any deposits or payments now or hereafter made on such personal property by Debtor or on its behalf; and

- (b) Any and all rents, revenues, issues, profits, proceeds, income, royalties, a counts, including health care insurance receivables, accounts receivable, escrows, reserves, impounds, security deposits and other rights to monies now owned or hereafter acquired and arising from or out of the Real Estate and/or the businesses and operations conducted by Debtor thereon; and
- Debtor and forming a part of or used in connection with the Real Estate or the improvements thereof, including, but without limitation, any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathtubs, bidets, boilers, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, escalators, exercise equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery motors, ovens, pipes, plumbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security systems, shades, shelving, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, ventilators, wall coverings, washers, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefor; and
- (d) All proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, all judgments, awards of damages and settlements hereafter made resulting from condemnation proceeds or the taking of the Real Estate or improvements thereon or any portion thereof under the power of eminent domain, any proceeds of any policies of insurance, maintained with respect to the Real Estate or improvements thereon or proceeds of any sale, option or contract to sell the Real Estate or improvements thereon or any position thereof; and
- (e) Any and all other personal property of any kind, nature or description, whether tangible or intangible, (including without limitation, any and all goods, contract rights, franchises, licenses, permits, chattel paper (including electronic chartel paper), money, equipment, deposit accounts, including health care insurance receivables, documents, investment property, instruments, letter of credit rights, supporting obligations, and general intangibles including payment intangibles) of Debtor relating to or used in connection with the operation or maintenance of the Real Estate, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, or in which Debtor now has or shall hereafter acquire any right, title or interest whatsoever (whether by bill of sale, lease, conditional sales contract, or other title retention document or otherwise); and

6299460v2 886087

- Any and all additions and accessories to all of the foregoing and any and all proceeds (including proceeds of insurance, eminent domain or other governmental takings and tort claims), renewals, replacements and substitutions of all of the foregoing; and
 - All of the books and records pertaining to the foregoing. (g)

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

EXHIBIT B

PARCEL 1:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

Lots 9, 10, and 11 in Thomas Stinson's Subdivision of Block 48 of Canal Trustee's Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois said parcel containing 0.220 acres (9,591 Sq.Ft.) more or less.

COMMON AP DRESS OF REAL ESTATE:

1431 West Taylor Street, Chicago, Illinois

PERMANENT TAX IDEN DIFICATION NUMBERS:

17-17-325-012-0000 17-17-325-036-0000

PARCEL 2:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

·00+ Coun. Lots 25 thru 29, both inclusive, in Thomas Stinson's Subdivision of Block 48 of Canal Trustees Subdivision of the West Half and the West Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the 1 ard Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois..

COMMON ADDRESS OF REAL ESTATE:

Parking lot adjacent to 1431 West Taylor Street located on Fillmore Screet, Chicago, Illinois

PERMANENT TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS:

17-17-325-023-0000

17-17-325-024-0000

17-17-325-025-0000

17-17-325-026-0000

17-17-325-027-0000

6299460v2 886087